DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, TTPP, TANDA, AMBEDKAR NAGAR

Academie Calendar 2025-26

Date Day | Activities/Celebration/Competition
APRIL
1-Apr Tuesday Opening of New Session 2025-2026 with Hawan
9-Apr Saturday Mahaveer Jayanti Celebration (Special Assembly)
10-Apr Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday
11-Apr Friday Kho-Kho Inter House Competition( Girls-Senior & Junior)
12-Apr Saturday Club Activities for whole school as per Club Calendar
14-Apr Monday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
18-Apr Friday Good Friday Holiday
Mahatma Hanshraj Jayanti Special Assembly by Hanshraj House (Skit)
19-Apr Saturday -
Kho-Kho House Competition( Boys- Senior & Junior)
21-Apr Monday Formation of Council Members through Election (Tentative)
Councial Formation Special Assembly by Concerned House/Oath Taking Ceremony (Tentative)
22-Apr Tuesday f o — s
Earth day Painting ,Essay Writing Competition
26-Apr Saturday Club Activity for whole school as per Club Calendar
MAY
2-May Friday Badminton & Chess Girls- Senior & Junior
3-May Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
9-May Friday Birthday of Ravindraath Tagore Celebration (Special Assembly)
10-May Saturday LKG to XII Mother’s Day Celebration
12-May Monday Budh Purnima Holiday
13-17 May  |Mon-Sat Periodic Test - I Class : 3rd to 12th (During Class Hours) (Tentative)
21 May - 21 Jun |Wed - Sat |[Summer Vacation (Tentative)
JUNE
1-fun Sunday DAYV Foundation Day
21-Jun Saturday International Yoga Day ]Yoga (Student and Staff)
23-Jun Monday School Re - opens for class LKG to 12th (Tentative)
JULY
1-Jul Tuesday LKGtoll Welcome Party
5-Jul Saturday Kabaddi House Competition ( Boys- Senior & Junior)
. World Population Day Speech / Extempore Competition {5th to 12th)
11-Jul Friday : —
Drawing Competition Class : LKG to 3rd




/12—Jul

Carom Board

House Competition( Girls- Senior & Junior)

Saturday e
Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
16-Jul Wednesday |[PTM
19-Jul Saturday Volleyball House Competition( Boys- Senior )
25-Jul Friday Carrom baord House Competition( Boys- Senior & Junior)
26-Jul Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
AUGUST
2-Aug Saturday Volleyball House Competition( Girls- Senior )
4-Aug Monday Start 15th August Preparation For Class (1st - 12th) Tentative
Tog- of- war House Competition( Girls- Senior & Junior )
3 Art & Craft Rakhi Making Competition {(House wise)
8-Aug Friday =
Music Rakshabandhan Celebration Song & Dance
LKG to Il Red Day Celebration (LKG-UKG), Rakhi Making (1-IT)
9-Aug Saturday Rakshabandhan Holiday
14-Aug Thursday  [Krishna Janmashtami Special Assembly (Dahi Handi Utsav)
15-Aug IFriday Independence Day Celebration : Flag Hoisting, and other cultural Competition
16-Aug Saturday Krishna Janmashtami Holiday
23-Aug Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
25-30 Aug  |Mon -Sat Periodic Test - 11 Class : 3rd to 12th (During Class Hours) Tentative
29-Aug Friday National Sports day Inter House competition Kabaddi ( Jr. and Sr. ), Fun Game, Pyramid performance
SEPTEMBER
5-Sep Friday Teacher's Day Celebration & Song
Picnic KG to 3rd Classes : L. KG to 3rd (Tentative)
11-Sep Thursday =
Spell Master Competition Classes: lstto 12th
12-Sep Friday Tog- of- war House Competition( Boys- Senior & Junior )
13-Sep Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
19-27 Sep  |Fri-Sat ITerm-1 Exam and Copy Checking Class : LKG to 12th( Tentative)
30-Sep Tuesday Dussehara celebration Fancy Dress Classwise/Poster Making Grp. Competition : LKG to 12th
OCTOBER
01-02 Oct  [Wed-Thu  [Navmi/Durga Pooja & Dussehra WHQIiday
4-Oct Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
6-Oct Monday KHO-KHO House Competition( Girls- Senior & Junior) . .
7-Oct Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Holiday
11-Oct Saturday PTM
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16-Oct Thursday |[KHO-KHO House Competition( Boys- Senior & Junior)
18-Oct Tucsday Diwali Celebeation ]S?e:; Iél‘t;l,:?;i::?:i‘:;;d(E]Eigr.ag(;“, Rangoli & Diya Making Competition, CIASS- II-XTI1, Fancy
20 Oct - 23 Nov |[Mon-Thu  [Diwali Festival & Bhai Duj Holiday
25-Oct Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
28-Oct Tuesday Chhath Pooja Holiday
29-Oct Wednesday |Volleyball Girls- Senior & Junior
30-Oct Thursday  [Volleyball Boys- Senior & Junior
NOVEMBER
5-Nov Wednesday |[Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik Poornima Holiday
8-Nov Saturday |Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
11-Nov Monday National Education Day Special Assembly by Concerned House
14-Nov Friday Children's Day Special Assembly, Celebration
22-Nov Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
24-29 Nov  [Man-Sat Periodic Test - IIT Class : 3rd to 12th (During Class Hours) (Tentative)
DECEMBER
3-Dec Wednesday PTM
04-07 Dec  {Thu-Sat Annual Sports Day L.K.G To XII
11-Dec Thursday  [Quiz Competition Quiz Groupl: (1 to 4) grp2:(5 to 8) grp3:(9 to 12)
13-Dec Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
15-24 Dec  |Mon -Wed |PRE-BOARD-1 For Class 10th & 12th (Tentative)
24-Dec Wednesday [LKGtoIl Christmas Celebration
25-Dec Thursday  |[Christmas Day Holiday
27-Dec Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
30-Dec Tuesday PRE-BOARD -1 Resuit Class - 10th & 12th (Tentative)
JANUARY-2026
01Jan-06 Jan |Thu-Tue 'Winter Vacation
10-Jan Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
5-Jan Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Celebration Special Assembly
6-Jan Tuesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday
10-Jan Saturday School Exhibition Presentation of Model, Project, Art & Craft, Art Gallery elc,
12-Jan Monday Swami Vivekananda Jayanti 3[;:2Ll’gn::s;n:llzljfs£!’|-e-(felebration of Swami Vivekananda Jayanti) & Hawan-by
14-Jan Wednesday |[Makarsankranti Holiday
22-Jan Thursday  [Neta Ji Subhash Chandra Bosh Birthday Special Assembly (Junior Students)
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/,_BJM Friday Saraswati Pujan & Vasant Panchami mmmu
24-Jan Saturday Club Acti. for whole school as per Club Calendar
26-Jan Monday Republic Day |C elebration

FEBRUARY : 2026
7-Feb Saturday Best Wishes Party Class 10th & Farewell Celebration for Class - 12th (Tentative) & Hawan
12-Feb Monday Sant Ravidas Jayanti Holiday .
18 Feb-14 Mar {Wed-5at Term-I1 Exam & Copy checking Class: KG to IX & XI (Tentative)
21-Feb Saturday Mahatma Shraddhanand Jayanti Special Assembly by Shraddhanand House
26-Feb Thursday ~ [Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti CULTURAL EVENTS,SCHOOL DECORATION,SPEECH, HAWAN by Dayanand House
MARCH:2026 '
4-Mar Wednesday |Holika Dahan & Holi Holiday
) 28-Mar Saturday PTM Report Card Distribution

* Department training will schedule IT and IV Saturday of every month at different venue after dispersal of students for 45 minutes (offline).
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